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

VICKI GRAHAM
307-631-6884    

TAMMY GRANT
307-286-0550    

JEREMY HAMILTON
307-630-1582    

DESIREE HANNABACH
307-287-1175    

JUSTIN HOWELL
307-631-8850    

ROY HOWELL
307-631-8880    

STEFANIE ILLINGWORTH
307-421-5378    

TOM JACOBSON
307-701-1111    

PAIGE LAIN
307-214-0827    

ZACH LAIN
307-286-4200   

CINDY LANGMO
307-630-3063    

RICK LARA
307-631-3358    

PAT LAUBER
307-640-3121    

KRISTI LEAVITT
307-630-3430    

BILL LEWIS
307-630-0383    

AUDREY McGRAW
307-554-4196    

VICKI MILLION-HUGHES
307-630-1130    

         

307-631-9199    307-221-1502    307-920-8416

              

We’re #1 proud to 
welcome this talented 

agent to our team...
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Larry Sutherland 
larry@cheyennhomes.com |  307.630.0528

Kim Sutherland 
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennhomes.com

Brand New Frauendienst Quality Homes Construction! Energy 
Star Rated! All Landscaping front and back included with sod, 
sprinkler system and vinyl fencing. Schroll Custom Cabinets with 
Quartz counter-tops. Mid March 2019 completion. Offered at 
$416,900

5819 Point Bluff
Exceptional in every way!  Beautiful landscape design, fenced, 
lovely ‘pergola’ style patio enclosure, Fabulous kitchen, walk-in 
pantry, Schroll ‘silent-close’ cabinets, gorgeous granite, wood 
floors throughout main floor, split BR design,. Custom builder-
finished basement, 9’ ceilings, huge bedrooms, fabulous family 
room w/beautiful entertainment bar. Offered at $477,000

2346 Council Bluff

“The best time to buy a house is always fi ve years ago.”
 ~ Ray Brown

This 28’x76’ mobile home has 
been well-maintained and 
offers an abundance of living 
space at an affordable price! 
5 BR, 3 full BA, 2 living spaces, 
formal dining, spacious 
eat-in kitchen with plenty 
of cabinetry, and a separate 
laundry room. $55,000

Maintenance-free living in 
this spacious townhome in the 
Pointe. 3 BR, 4 BA & a 2-car 
garage. End-unit townhome 
w/ an abundance of natural 
light. Central A/C, gas 
fi replace, gleaming hardwood 
fl ooring, elegant quartz 
countertops & more! $296,000

6532 Faith Drive

Outstanding townhouse in 
Westgate Village. Over 2,800 sq. ft. 
of luxurious living space w/ 3 BR & 
3 BA. $275,000

5412 Meadowbrook Dr.

Under contract!

Delightful home on corner lot w/ 
beautiful park-like yard! All brick, 
ranch style home w/ 4 BR, 2 BA, 
1-car oversized garage & nice 
carport. $237,500

1602 Hot Springs

Under contract!

4408 Everton Dr.
Beautiful updates, well maintained 
home on a quiet corner lot, 3 BR, 2 
BA and wide-open spaces. Wrap-
around deck $297,000

Under contract!3400 S. Greeley Hwy
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Incredible
O P P O R T U N I T Y

675 acres
OPEN SPACE

MILES OF UNDISTURBED RIDING 
AND HIKING TRAILS

LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307.630.0528
R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

O N LY  4 8  L O T S  L E F T !
$ 4 9 , 0 0 0  -  $ 5 9 , 0 0 0
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1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home in Murray Hills 
Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, formal living & dining, 
butler’s service area, gourmet kitchen,
2-story family rm, master suite w/ sitting 
area, 2 walk-in closets & 7-piece master 
bath. Oversized 3-car garage, all on 2.79 
acres. $995,000

1032 MONROE AVENUE
Completely remodeled 4 bedroom, 2 bath home 
with hardwood fl oors, new kitchen, updated 
baths, new carpet and paint, a one car attached 
garage and an oversized 2 car heated garage in 
the back. $250,000

4525 E. 13TH STREET
Highly desired cottage home! 2 bedroom home, 
gas fi replace, vaulted ceiling, 2 bedrooms, 
fenced back yard, 2 car garage, hot water heat, 
storage shed, great room concept. Don’t hesitate! 
$190,000
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

for
PHASE
TWO

presented by

now taking

Welcome home
to Cheyenne’s newest residential 
development, The Twin Homes 
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

PRONGHORN
CROSSING

FOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALENew Price!

The best shovel-ready development on I-80.  Over 200 acres 
within city limits, zoned Light Industrial (LI), Heavy Industrial 
(HI) and Commercial. Direct access to U.S. Interstate-80 at 
the Campstool Road Exit Interchange. All city utilities, with 
available high-speed fiber optic data transmission. Parcels 
range from one to 20 acres.  Lots starting at $257,004.

www.campstoolbusinesspark.com

The Crossroads Center encompasses over 14 acres and is 
situated at the southeast edge of Cheyenne, just 1.3 miles 
from I-80.   Zoned MUB (Mixed Use Business Emphasis) 
within the city limits.  Call for details.

www.41293.WendyVolk.com

CROSSROADS CENTER

FOR SALE

Large 15,378 sq ft+ commercial office building quietly 
tucked away in Harper Valley Industrial Subdivision on 
a 1.04 acre lot. Currently used for commercial office but 
previously as office/warehouse use. Space configuration 
includes private offices, conference rooms, multi-purpose/
training rooms, kitchen areas, and ADA restrooms. Ample 
off-street paved parking. Close to US Interstate 25 and 
US Interstate 80 Interchange. Conveniently located off 
Southwest Drive and West 5th Street. For Sale or Lease.

www.74594.WendyVolk.com

118 EVELYN STREET

FOR SALE OR LEASE

Commercial office building centrally located just off 
Yellowstone Road and Carlson Street. Perfectly situated on 
a convenient corner location with paved off-street parking 
and on-street parking. Former law office with private 
offices, conference rooms, shared work areas, and storage 
galore. Central air conditioning. Light, bright with neutral 
decor. Office furniture may be negotiable. Call for your 
private showing.  $325,000

www.73474.WendyVolk.com

129 E. CARLSON ST

FOR SALE

Spacious Office with 6 private offices 

and 2 restrooms. Reception and 

waiting area. Plenty of off street 

parking.   2,100 ± sq. ft.,  $12/sq. ft.  

Includes utilities. 

www.73184.WendyVolk.com

1019 EAST
LINCOLNWAY

FOR LEASE
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BLOCK 1 LOT 24 FAITH DR
0.56 Acres Commercial

The Pointe Plaza 
Offered at $675,000

3601 SAHLER ST
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Thomas Heights
Offered at $350,600

3615 SAHLER ST
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Thomas Heights
Offered at $338,239

1029 MARIE LANE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

The Pointe 
Offered at $401,134

2004 CAROB AVE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Country Homes
Offered at $296,400

1224 MARIE LANE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

The Pointe 
Offered at $382,700

6528 FAITH DR
3BR/4 BA/2-car 
garage townhome! 
Ground-level 
entry, great room, 
private baths, 
and gorgeous 
fi nishes. Live a 
no-maintenance 
lifestyle in the 
beautiful Pointe! 
Offered at $291,000

photo of a previous buildphoto of a previous build

photo of a previous build

Available Now!

Available Now!
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Saddle Ridge   
Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South 
 Thomas Hills   Thomas Heights    

And many, many other locations in the 
Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  
decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in 
kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite complete 
with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 
and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American Home 
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
island. Perfect for entertaining. There is a large covered patio and fully 
landscaped yard. The basement is ready for your fi nish ideas. This home 
includes smart deadbolt, doorbell, and thermostat. $349,900  CALL 
CYNTHIA - 221-3334

1325 Alyssa Way

NOW BUILDING IN 
THE ESTATES AT 
THE POINTE!

harmony valley
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh
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Absolutely fabulous remodel on this darling 
craftsman bungalow! Brand new everything! 3 
bedrooms each with it’s own bathroom. Large 
open � oorpan. Beautiful kitchen w/ stainless 
& granite, hardwoods, tile, all new electrical, 
furnace, water heater, fencing and much more. 

$219,900

Absolutely fabulous remodel on this darling 
craftsman bungalow! Brand new everything! 3 

201 First Street

New Price!

Beautiful new construction w/ mid-century 
exterior doors & touches. Great mountain views, 
large redwood deck right o�  kitchen & dining. 
Open-concept split � oor plan, lovely master 
suite w/ co� ee bar & amazing 5-piece bath. 
Garden-level windows in basement. Excellent 

Arrowhead Construction.  $395,000

Beautiful new construction w/ mid-century 
exterior doors & touches. Great mountain views, 
large redwood deck right o�  kitchen & dining. 

1530 Sharps Drive
Under  C� tract!

Wonderful ranch-style town 
home! This incredible home has 
3 beds, 2 baths and 2 car garage 
with large brilliant windows 
and doors. You will love the 
sunny and bright five-piece 
master bath and cozy fireplace! 
$269,000

3536 Shenandoah Street

Under Contract!

Fantastic 2 story home in 
Sunrise Estates! You’ll love 
the beautiful view in the back, 
newer exterior paint and 3 
car garage. Nice stainless 
steel appliances, large walk-in 
pantry, main level laundry and 
walk out basement! $320,000

5821 Parkside Drive

Under Contract!

TBD WESTEDT ROAD
New constructi on in Archer Estates! This 
beauti ful custom build by Triple Dot Homes 
features brilliant fi nishes throughout. 
Sprawling walkout rancher kitchen 
pantry, granite counter tops, custom ti le 
throughout, grand vaulted ceilings and 
hardwood fl oors. Amazing over-sized his/
her closets in the master bedroom and a 
fi ve-piece Master bath. Large walk-out 
off ers trex deck and pati o. The septi c is rock 
and pipe sized for 5 bedrooms. All nestled 
on 4.94 acres, natural gas, corner lot and a 
three-car garage.  Off ered at $465,000

11810 GLENCOE ROAD
Brand-new constructi on in Archer Estates! 
This beauti ful custom build by Triple Dot 
Homes features brilliant fi nishes throughout 
and a fl oor plan that off ers a pantry in the 
kitchen, granite counter tops, custom ti le 
throughout, and hardwood fl oors. Amazing 
over-sized closet in master bedroom and a 
fi ve-piece master bath. All nestled on fi ve 
acres. With natural gas and a three-car 
garage.  Off ered at $450,000

photo is of a previously 
completed, simliar model

New Lots Available - 
Call for Details!
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754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

Beautiful Home! Add drama to your life with an amazing sense of style & design! 
Meticulously cared for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, hardwood 
plus a light & bright interior! Delightful KT w/breakfast bar and solid surface 
countertops enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just perfect for the 
gourmet cook. Add to this a spacious Master BR w/equally amazing walk-in closet 
and 5-pc master bath. Outside enjoy the waterfall, lush green lawn, fl owering 
shrubs & trees! So much more!  $352,900

4102 AMBER TRAIL - 2 BR/2 BA 7431 HILARY DR - 4 BR/3 BA

Absolutely Delightful!  � is beautiful 2 BR 2 BA twinhome has upgrades 
galore!  Finished 2-Car Garage!  Central Air! Fabulous Covered Patio and 
Landscaping with Sprinkler System, too!  Newer Carpet throughout ... 
Heated Flooring in Master Bath ... All appliances included!  $227,000

Exceptional 4Br 3BA twinhome boasting full brick exterior, Privacy-
fenced backyard! Patio! Sprinkler System! Central Air! Kitchen features 
solid-surface countertops, food prep island & breakfast nook! Ensuite 
Master w/5-pc Master Bath! Formal Living & Dining! Lower Level Family 
Room!  More ...  $375,000

354 ARKEL WAY - 
$190,500

• It’s Sharp! A great value you 
will not want to miss!

• � ree-bedroom 2.5 Bath 
Twinhome in exceptional 
condition!

• Sprinkler system! A/C! An 
amazing fenced backyard on 
corner lot!SOLD!

2009 APACHE ST - 
$275,900

• 4BR 3.5BA Two-Story w/
Finished Basement

• Includes Metal Siding, 
Malarkey Roof, plus a spacious 
fenced back yard with deck!

• Countless Upgrades 
throughout! Excellent 
condition! Great location!SOLD!

Under Contract!

New Listing! New Listing!
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Your Business

Our Business.

6228 YELLOWSTONE RD
$1,100,000

19 private rooms on the main floor 
plus waiting area and showroom area 
on the main floor plus 1804 Sq Ft bsmt 
that is approx 80% finished. 

Larry Sutherland, 307-630-0528

2320 DELL RANGE BLVD
$1,060,000 OR $15/SF

Perfect Dell Range location - 800 sq ft 
full gross lease. Signage on Dell Range. 
$1,000 per month. 

Jim Weaver, 307-630-5161

118 EVELYN STREET
$999,999 OR $12/SF

Large 15,378± sf commercial office 
building quietly tucked away on a 1.04 
acre lot. 

Wendy Volk, 307-630-5263, J. Fred 
Volk, 307-421-0347

701 E 16TH ST
$495,000 OR $3800/MO

High visibility car lot, shop or retail. 
Located on desirable Lincolnway, 
outstanding traffic count. Zoned CB. 

Teri Cassidy, 307-222-2392

1920 THOMES AVE
$2,480,000 OR $14/SF

Downtown location near West Edge 
development. Updated office suites, 
reserved parking.  Wendy Volk, 307-
630-5263, J. Fred Volk, 307-421-0347, 
Jennifer Nelson, 307-421-4955

$429,000

10002 Yellowstone Srv.

This could be your home. It sits 
on 5 acres. 4 bedrooms, (master 
bedroom), 2 baths, oversized offi ce 
with a patio access, gas fi replace, 
laundry room, rec room, work 
room, 2 car attached garage, 2 
car detached garage, partial wrap 

around deck, and air conditioning.

1818 Evans Ave. #314

Executive style condo equals 
carefree living. Features include 1 
master suite bedroom/bathroom 
with double closets, spacious 
living room, kitchen with new 
sink, dining room, western 
sky views and sunsets from 
everywhere in the place. Relax 
and hang your hat, while walking 
distance to everything downtown 
and then some. $119,000

1409 E. 21st Street

Welcome to this doll house of a 
home. Features of the 1.5 story 
home include enclosed porch, 
main fl oor master suite, hardwood 
fl oors, roomy kitchen, attic space 
potential, spacious deck, fl ower/
garden beds, 2-car detached 
garage w/ great workshop & 
maintenance free siding. 

$229,000

PENDING!
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c r o w c r e e k w y o . c o m

It's the details that set us apart.

3600 RED FEATHER TRL - UNDER CONTRACT!
3608 RED FEATHER TRL - CLOSED!
3612 RED FEATHER TRL - CLOSED!

3616 RED FEATHER TRL - UNDER CONTRACT!
3620 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
3624 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
3628 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!

When we decided to build Cheyenne’s very fi rst neighborhood of small 
footprint homes, we knew we’d not only build them to last (and to 
withstand our extreme Wyoming weather)—they’d also be beautiful 
to look at, fun to live in, and designed to make every square foot count. 
Basements are fully fi nished on each home - though you can choose 
unfi nished upon request!

The result is CROWCREEK Cottages, the newest addition to Cheyenne’s 
Saddle Ridge II neighborhood!

What’s diff erent about a small footprint home built by CROWCREEK 
Homes?

For starters, our homes are an absolute treat for the eyes—both inside and out! Our 
architect really pulled out all the stops for this plan (which we’ve named “the Alpine”), 
thoughtfully designing every room to make the best and most effi cient use of every space.  
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